33
42
42
47
51
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
62
64
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
96
99
100
100
101
102
103
103A
103B

Garfield County

33
Keator Rd
Lewie's Ln
47
Sopris Ave
52
Mesa Ave

Glenwood Ave
Cedar St

Sopris Ave

58

Pine St

Fisher Cemetery Rd
Fisher Creek Rd
Westbank Rd

Oak Ln

Fairway Ln
Meadow Ln
Sunlight Dr

Alpine Ct

Deer Park Ct
Meadow Wood Rd
Buck Point Rd
Basalt Mountain Dr
Elk Creek Rd
Sunlight Dr

High Aspen Dr

83

City Landfill Rd
Snowmass Dr
Catherine Store Rd
Main St

White Hill Rd
Missouri Heights
Crystal Springs Rd
Orchard Ln

Deer Path

2019 Road Name &

Number Cross-Reference

103C
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
117
117A
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
129
130
130A
1308
130C
130D
132
133
133A
133B
134
136

Sorted by Number

Revision 18: 1-29-2019

Redwing Ln

Blue Rd

Cerise Rd

Satank Rd

Red Hill Rd

Thompson Creek Rd
Hardwick Bridge Rd
Old Dump Rd

Prince Creek Rd
Crystal Springs Mtn Rd
Cattle Creek Rd
CMCRd

Red Canyon Rd

Four Mile Rd

Sunlight Village Dr

Mt Sopris Ranch Rd
Kindall Rd

Lookout Mountain Rd
Coulter Creek Rd
Upper Cattle Creek Rd
Marion Cemetery Rd
Marion Mine Rd

Dry Park Rd

Black Diamond Mine Rd
Three Mile Rd

No Name Ln

Donegan Rd
Ponderosa Ci

Juniper Ct

Chapparal Ct
Creekside Ct

Mitchell Creek Rd

Mel Ray Rd

Pinion Dr

Mountain Shadows Dr
S Canyon Creek Rd
Rockin Pines Ranch Rd



137
138
140
141
142
143
144
148
148A
149
149A
1498
150
151
151A
152
153
154
155
161
161A
162A
162
163
165
167
168
168A
1688
168C
170
181
184
190
198
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

Canon Creek Rd
Slaughterhouse Rd
Coffee Pot Rd
Heart Lake Rd
Bison Lake Rd
Deep Lake Campground
Deep Lake East Rd
Ponderosa Dr
Sage Ci

Chelyn Rd

Van Dorn Rd
Piedmont Rd
Sweetwater Rd
Sweetwater Cow Camp Rd
Lake Creek Rd
Sweetwater Lake Campground
Big Four Rd

Old Highway 82
Trappers Lake Rd
Kings Row Ave
Prince Dr

Skipper Dr

La Casita Rd
Prehm Rd
Mountain Meadow Dr
167

Sun King Dr

Oak Way

Aspen Way
Oakland Knoll
Panorama Dr
Storm King Rd

S 16th St

Lions Ridge

W 2nd St

N Dry Fork Rd
Baxter Pass Rd
Kimball Creek Rd
Old CR211

Roan Creek Rd
Salt Wash

Mitchell Rd

Carr Creek Rd

209
210
211
213
214
215
216
217
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
235
236
237
238
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
246A
247
248
249
249
250
251
252
253

Brush Creek Rd
Mile Pond Rd
Clear Creek Rd
Conn Creek Rd
Peach Valley Rd
Parachute Creek Rd
Antonelli Ln

Little Box Canyon Rd
Middle Rifle Creek
Hay Canyon Rd
Green Ln

S Dry Fork Rd
Peterson Ln
Coulter Mesa Rd
Antlers Ln

Grass Valley Rd
Miller Ln

Pretti Ln

Ukele Ln

Bar Hill Rd

N 1st St

Left Fork Carr Creek
Silt Mesa Rd

Davis Point
Harness Ln

Harvey Gap Rd
Slaughter Gulch Rd
Bruce Rd

East Elk Creek Rd
JQS Rd

Main Elk Rd
Fravert Reservoir Rd
Buford Rd

Anvil Points Rd
Landfill Rd

N Cutoff Rd

Yellow Slide Rd
Cow Creek Rd
Roan Cliffs Rd
Bendetti Rd

N Hasse Ln

W Rifle Creek Rd
Piceance Creek Rd



254
255
256
257
258
259
259A
260
261
261A
262
263
264
264
265
266
267
267
268
269
280
286
287
289
290
2901
292
293
294
296
297
298
299
300
300B
300C
300E
300N
3000
300S
300W
301
302

Sawmill Canyon Rd
FAARd

Four A Ridge Rd
Mesa Dr

King Rd

Jewell Ln

Happy Trails Rd
Tippitt Ln

Groff Ln

Ingersoll Ln

Mid Valley Ln
Weare Ln

Swallow Ln

W 2nd St
Prefontaine Ave
Asgaard

Skinner Ridge
Skinner Ridge Rd

W Baxter Ridge Rd
E Baxter Ridge Rd
Meadow Creek Dr
Atchee Rd

Stove Canyon
Kimball Mountain Rd
Fravert Rd
Stephens Hill Rd
Limestone Quarry Rd
N Graham Rd

S Graham Rd

Dokes Ln

Wittwer Ln

Smith Doll Coal Mine Rd
299

Stone Quarry Rd
Spencer Pkwy
Sipprelle Dr

E Battlement Pkwy
N Battlement Pkwy
Old Stone Quarry Rd
S Battlement Pkwy
W Battlement Pkwy
Morrisania Mesa Rd
Underwood Ln

303
304
305
306
306
307
308
309
309A
310
311
312
313
313
314
315
316
317
317A
318
319
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
326E
327
328
329
331
332
333
334
334A
335
336
337
338
339

Gardner Ln
Richardson Rd
Gravel Pit Rd

Spring Creek Rd
Wallace Creek Rd
River Bluff Rd

Four Corner Rd
Rulison-Parachute Rd
Cemetery Rd

310

Divide Creek Rd
Garfield Creek Rd
East Divide Creek Rd
E Divide Creek Rd
Alkali Creek Rd
Mamm Creek Rd
Nuckolls Creek Rd
Beaver Creek Rd
Scribner Ln

River Rd

W Mamm Creek Rd
West Mamm Creek Rd
Rifle-Rulison Rd
Taughenbaugh Mesa Rd
Shaeffer Rd

Rulison Rd

Maxfield Rd
Porcupine Creek
Chipperfield Ln

E Chipperfield Ln
Halls Gulch

Baldy Creek

Spruce Creek Rd

Dry Hollow Rd
Ramsey Gulch Rd
Hunter Mesa Rd
334

Salmon Ln

Colorado River Rd
Jenkins Cutoff

337

Battlement Creek Rd
339



340 340 372AA Limberpine Ci

342 Fairview Rd 372B Spruce Ct

343 Raven Rd 372BB Larkspur PI
344 West Divide Rd 372C Hackberry Ln
345 Uncle Bob Mountain Rd 372CC Sagemont Ci
346 Rifle-Silt Rd 372D Pinetree PI

350 350 372DD Holly Way

352 Airport Rd 372E Columbine Ln
352A Runway Rd 372EE Northstar Tr
353 Pete & Bill Draw 372F Rosewood Ln
354 354 372FF Cottonwood Ct
355 355 372G Rosewood Way
357 Remington St 372G Rosewood Wy
357A Village Dr 372H Cactus Ct

3578 Colt Dr 372l Ponderosa Ci
357C Browning Dr 372) Lupine Ln
357D Shotgun Dr 372K Wintergreen Way
360 360 372L Hawthorne Way
366 Riverbend Dr 372M Sumac Ct

367 Pinon Run 372N Dogwood Ln
368 Glen Eagle Ci 3720 Oak Ct

370 Battlement Creek Tr 372p Bristlecone Ct
370A Rampart Pl 372Q Juniper Ln
3708B Boulder Ridge Dr 372R Willow View Way
370C Eagle Rock PI 372S Pinyon PI

370D Roan Creek Dr 372T Locust Way
370E Roan Creek PI 372U Alder Ct

370F Fairway Dr 372V Lodgepole Ci
370G Meadow Creek Dr 372W Snowberry Pl
370H Valley View PI 372X Aster Ct

370l Meadow Creek Ct 372y Poppy Ct

370! Mesa Vista Pl 3722 Cedar Ct

371 Willow Creek Tr 373 Tamarisk Tr
371A W Ridge View PI 373A Rainbow Tr
371B E Ridge View PI 373AA Little Echo Dr
371C Willow Creek Ct 373B Blackhawk Tr
371D Promontory PI 373BB Silver Plume Dr
371E River View PI 373C W Tamarack Ci
371F S Green Mesa PI 373CC Blackhawk Ct
371G N Green Mesa PI 373D E Tamarack Ci
371l Empire Ct 373E W Bonanza PI
372 Monument Tr 373F E Bonanza PI

372A Aspen Way 373G Queen City Ci



373H
373l
373l
373K
373L
373M
373N
3730
373P
373Q
373R
373S
373T
373U
373V
373W
373X
373Y
3737
374
374A
374B
374C
374CC
374D
374E
374F
374G
374H
374)
374K
374L
374M
374N
374pP
374Q
401
402
403
404
405
406
407

Cedar Ci

Logans Ln
Mahogany Ci
Tamarack Ct
Silverton Ct
Silverton Ci
Silverton PI
Smokey Hill Ct
Smokey Hill Ci
Emerald Ln
Rainbow Ct
Silver Queen Ci
Oro Ct

Iron Wedge Ci
W Carson Ci

E Carson Ci

W Silverbell Pl

E Silverbell PI
Morning Star Dr
Thunderberg Tr
Cobre PI

Eldora Dr
Mineral Springs Ci
Mineral Springs Dr
Placer Dr
Parachute Way
Clear Creek Ci
Bent Creek Ci
Paradox PI
Horizon Ci

Black Sulphur Pl
Crestone Pl
Little Phoenix Way
Baker Hill PI
Goldfield Ct
Pinnacle PI

401

402

403

West Fork Story Gulch
Middle Fork Story Gulch

406
407

408
409
450
451
455
456
457
458
459
460
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
470
471
472
473
481
482
483
484
490
492
500
500A
5008
500C
502
999

408

409

Wilson Ln
Panoramic Dr
Rainbow Dr
Odin Dr
Apache Dr
Comanchero Tr
Navajo St

Ute Ave

Pear Ct

Peach Ct
Cherry Ct
Apricot Ci
Apple Dr

Plum Ct

468

Rose Ln

Daisy Ln
Willow Ln
Cottonwood Dr
Michaels Ci
Hideaway Ln
Casa Del Monte Ct
484

490

492

Sunrise Ct

E Vista Dr

W Vista Dr
Mesa Ci

Peach Ln
Prairie Canyon Rd



33
47
52
58
83
167
299
310
334
337
339
340
350
354
355
360
401
402
403
406
407
408
409
468
484
490
492
352
372U
314
74
225
216
246
457
466

Garfield County

33

47

52

58

83

167

299

310

334

337

339

340

350

354

355

360

401

402

403

406

407

408

409

468

484

490

492
Airport Rd
Alder Ct
Alkali Creek Rd
Alpine Ct
Antlers Ln
Antonelli Ln
Anvil Points Rd
Apache Dr
Apple Dr

2019 Road Name &
Number Cross-Reference
Sorted by Name

Revision 18: 1-29-2019

465 Apricot Ci

266 Asgaard

168B Aspen Way

372A Aspen Way

372X Aster Ct

286 Atchee Rd

374N Baker Hill PI

328 Baldy Creek

230 Bar Hill Rd

79 Basalt Mountain Dr
338 Battlement Creek Rd
370 Battlement Creek Tr
201 Baxter Pass Rd

317 Beaver Creek Rd
250 Bendetti Rd

374G Bent Creek Ci

153 Big Four Rd

142 Bison Lake Rd

126 Black Diamond Mine Rd

374K Black Sulphur PI
373CC Blackhawk Ct
373B Blackhawk Tr

104 Blue Rd

3708 Boulder Ridge Dr
372pP Bristlecone Ct
357C Browning Dr

240 Bruce Rd

209 Brush Creek Rd

78 Buck Point Rd

245 Buford Rd

372H Cactus Ct

137 Canon Creek Rd
207 Carr Creek Rd

483 Casa Del Monte Ct
100 Catherine Store Rd
113 Cattle Creek Rd



373H
3727
56
309A
105
130C
149
464
326
96
374F
211
114
374A
140
335
357B
372E
458
213
372FF
473
121
224
249
130D
374L
112
103
471
235
143
144
75
103B
311
372N
296
130
331
125
300E
269

Cedar Ci

Cedar Ct

Cedar St
Cemetery Rd
Cerise Rd
Chapparal Ct
Chelyn Rd

Cherry Ct
Chipperfield Ln
City Landfill Rd
Clear Creek Ci
Clear Creek Rd
CMCRd

Cobre PI

Coffee Pot Rd
Colorado River Rd
Colt Dr
Columbine Ln
Comanchero Tr
Conn Creek Rd
Cottonwood Ct
Cottonwood Dr
Coulter Creek Rd
Coulter Mesa Rd
Cow Creek Rd
Creekside Ct
Crestone Pl
Crystal Springs Mtn Rd
Crystal Springs Rd
Daisy Ln

Davis Point

Deep Lake Campground
Deep Lake East Rd
Deer Park Ct
Deer Path

Divide Creek Rd
Dogwood Ln
Dokes Ln
Donegan Rd

Dry Hollow Rd
Dry Park Rd

E Battlement Pkwy
E Baxter Ridge Rd

373F
373W
326E
313
371B
373Y
373D
500A
370C
313
241
374B
80
373Q
3711
255
342
370F
71
62
64
256
308
117
290
244
303
312
368
55
374pP
226
305
221
261
372C
327
259A
109
236
237
372L
220

E Bonanza Pl

E Carson Ci

E Chipperfield Ln
E Divide Creek Rd
E Ridge View PI

E Silverbell PI

E Tamarack Ci

E Vista Dr

Eagle Rock PI
East Divide Creek Rd
East Elk Creek Rd
Eldora Dr

Elk Creek Rd
Emerald Ln
Empire Ct
FAARd

Fairview Rd
Fairway Dr
Fairway Ln

Fisher Cemetery Rd
Fisher Creek Rd
Four A Ridge Rd
Four Corner Rd
Four Mile Rd
Fravert Rd
Fravert Reservoir Rd
Gardner Ln
Garfield Creek Rd
Glen Eagle Ci
Glenwood Ave
Goldfield Ct
Grass Valley Rd
Gravel Pit Rd
Green Ln

Groff Ln
Hackberry Ln
Halls Gulch
Happy Trails Rd
Hardwick Bridge Rd
Harness Ln
Harvey Gap Rd
Hawthorne Way
Hay Canyon Rd



141
482
82
372DD
374
333
261A
373U
336
259
242
130B
372Q
42
202
289
119
258
161
162
151A
246A
372BB
232
42
372AA
292
190
217
373AA
374M
3727
372V
373l
120
372)
373
243
100
315
123
124
324

Heart Lake Rd
Hideaway Ln

High Aspen Dr

Holly Way

Horizon Ci

Hunter Mesa Rd
Ingersoll Ln

Iron Wedge Ci
Jenkins Cutoff
Jewell Ln

JQSRd

Juniper Ct

Juniper Ln

Keator Rd

Kimball Creek Rd
Kimball Mountain Rd
Kindall Rd

King Rd

Kings Row Ave

La Casita Rd

Lake Creek Rd
Landfill Rd

Larkspur PI

Left Fork Carr Creek
Lewie's Ln
Limberpine Ci
Limestone Quarry Rd
Lions Ridge

Little Box Canyon Rd
Little Echo Dr

Little Phoenix Way
Locust Way
Lodgepole Ci

Logans Ln

Lookout Mountain Rd
Lupine Ln
Mahogany Ci

Main Elk Rd

Main St

Mamm Creek Rd
Marion Cemetery Rd
Marion Mine Rd
Maxfield Rd

370l
280
370G
72
76
133
54
500C
257
370)
481
262
405
219
210
227
374C
374CC
102
132
206
372
3737
301
165
133B
118
231
300N
247
200
293
371G
251
459
129
372EE
316
3720
70
168A
168C
456

Meadow Creek Ct
Meadow Creek Dr
Meadow Creek Dr
Meadow Ln
Meadow Wood Rd
Mel Ray Rd

Mesa Ave

Mesa Ci

Mesa Dr

Mesa Vista Pl
Michaels Ci

Mid Valley Ln
Middle Fork Story Gulch
Middle Rifle Creek
Mile Pond Rd
Miller Ln

Mineral Springs Ci
Mineral Springs Dr
Missouri Heights
Mitchell Creek Rd
Mitchell Rd
Monument Tr
Morning Star Dr
Morrisania Mesa Rd
Mountain Meadow Dr
Mountain Shadows Dr
Mt Sopris Ranch Rd
N 1st St

N Battlement Pkwy
N Cutoff Rd

N Dry Fork Rd

N Graham Rd

N Green Mesa Pl

N Hasse Ln

Navajo St

No Name Ln
Northstar Tr
Nuckolls Creek Rd
Oak Ct

Oak Ln

Oak Way

Oakland Knoll

Odin Dr



203
110
154
3000
103A
3737
170
451
215
374E
374H
463
502
214
462
353
223
253
1498B
59
372D
133A
374Q
367
372S
374D
467
130A
3721
148
372Y
325
999
265
163
228
111
161A
371D
373G
373R
455
373A

Old CR211

Old Dump Rd
Old Highway 82
Old Stone Quarry Rd
Orchard Ln

Oro Ct
Panorama Dr
Panoramic Dr
Parachute Creek Rd
Parachute Way
Paradox PI
Peach Ct

Peach Ln

Peach Valley Rd
Pear Ct

Pete & Bill Draw
Peterson Ln
Piceance Creek Rd
Piedmont Rd
Pine St

Pinetree PI
Pinion Dr
Pinnacle PI
Pinon Run
Pinyon PI

Placer Dr

Plum Ct
Ponderosa Ci
Ponderosa Ci
Ponderosa Dr
Poppy Ct
Porcupine Creek
Prairie Canyon Rd
Prefontaine Ave
Prehm Rd

Pretti Ln

Prince Creek Rd
Prince Dr
Promontory PI
Queen City Ci
Rainbow Ct
Rainbow Dr
Rainbow Tr

370A
332
343
115
107
103C
357
304
320
346
307
318
371E
366
249
370D
370E
204
136
470
372F
372G
372G
323
309
352A
184
300S
134
222
294
371F
148A
372CC
334A
205
106
254
317A
322
357D
233
373BB

Rampart Pl
Ramsey Gulch Rd
Raven Rd

Red Canyon Rd
Red Hill Rd
Redwing Ln
Remington St
Richardson Rd
Rifle-Rulison Rd
Rifle-Silt Rd

River Bluff Rd
River Rd

River View Pl
Riverbend Dr
Roan Cliffs Rd
Roan Creek Dr
Roan Creek PI
Roan Creek Rd
Rockin Pines Ranch Rd
Rose Ln
Rosewood Ln
Rosewood Way
Rosewood Wy
Rulison Rd
Rulison-Parachute Rd
Runway Rd

S 16th St

S Battlement Pkwy
S Canyon Creek Rd
S Dry Fork Rd

S Graham Rd

S Green Mesa PI
Sage Ci

Sagemont Ci
Salmon Ln

Salt Wash

Satank Rd

Sawmill Canyon Rd
Scribner Ln
Shaeffer Rd
Shotgun Dr

Silt Mesa Rd

Silver Plume Dr



373S
373M
373L
373N
300C
267
267
162A
238
138
298
373P
3730
372W
99
51
57
3008
306
329
372B
2901
300
181
287
372M
168
73
81
117A
500
264
151
152
150
373K
373
321
108
127
374
260
155

Silver Queen Ci
Silverton Ci
Silverton Ct
Silverton PI
Sipprelle Dr
Skinner Ridge
Skinner Ridge Rd
Skipper Dr
Slaughter Gulch Rd
Slaughterhouse Rd
Smith Doll Coal Mine Rd
Smokey Hill Ci
Smokey Hill Ct
Snowberry Pl
Snowmass Dr
Sopris Ave

Sopris Ave
Spencer Pkwy
Spring Creek Rd
Spruce Creek Rd
Spruce Ct
Stephens Hill Rd
Stone Quarry Rd
Storm King Rd
Stove Canyon
Sumac Ct

Sun King Dr
Sunlight Dr
Sunlight Dr
Sunlight Village Dr
Sunrise Ct
Swallow Ln

Sweetwater Cow Camp Rd
Sweetwater Lake Campground

Sweetwater Rd
Tamarack Ct

Tamarisk Tr
Taughenbaugh Mesa Rd
Thompson Creek Rd
Three Mile Rd
Thunderberg Tr

Tippitt Ln

Trappers Lake Rd

229
345
302
122
460
370H
149A
357A
198
264
300W
268
373E
373V
319
371A
252
373X
373C
5008
306
263
319
344
404
69
101
371C
371
472
372R
450
372K
297
248

Ukele Ln

Uncle Bob Mountain Rd
Underwood Ln

Upper Cattle Creek Rd
Ute Ave

Valley View PI

Van Dorn Rd

Village Dr

W 2nd St

W 2nd St

W Battlement Pkwy
W Baxter Ridge Rd

W Bonanza PI

W Carson Ci

W Mamm Creek Rd
W Ridge View Pl

W Rifle Creek Rd

W Silverbell PI

W Tamarack Ci

W Vista Dr

Wallace Creek Rd
Weare Ln

West Mamm Creek Rd
West Divide Rd

West Fork Story Gulch
Westbank Rd

White Hill Rd

Willow Creek Ct
Willow Creek Tr
Willow Ln

Willow View Way
Wilson Ln
Wintergreen Way
Wittwer Ln

Yellow Slide Rd



